Auckland Rental Prices

Source: The Real Estate Institute of New Zealand/
Department of Building and Housing

April 2011

Orewa (siverdale to Wellsford)
Browns Bay/Torbay/Albany
East Coast Bays

Glenfield S&:‘r’:;?&:‘\?:vrkdale}
Birkenhead (Northcote Point)
Takapuna/Milford
Devonport

West Auckland S
Te Atatu (westgete & West Harbou)
Waterview (ondste & Tirangi)
Citg Centre (Pamel, Grafton, Newtor)
Ponsonby (st Marys & Herne Bay)
Grey Lynn/Westmere

Pt. Chevalier/Mt Albert

(ThreeKings,

Sandringham Hillsborougt)

Mt Roskill (owairaka, Lynfield)
Mt Eden (ingstand, Balmoral)

Epsom (Newmarket, Roal Oak North
y

One Tree Hill/Ellerslie Eﬁf:)“"ga

City Bays vission Bay to St Heliery
Remuera

Meadowbank (emyer "
Gl/Panmure/Mt Wellington
Howick (Buckiands Beach, Botany)
Pakuranga
Mangere/Otahuhu/Otara
Papatoetoe
Manukau/Manurewa
Papakura

Pukekohe (ruakau, Waidks)

New Zealand

1 Bedroom

Median Price

2010 2011
$250 $250
$235 $225
$275
$240
n/a

$300

n/a
$285
n/a
$290
$265
$230
n/a
$245
$330
$347
$330
$265
$260
$250
$297
$320
$267
$320
$300
$280
$225
$310

n/a
$230
n/a
$215
$310
$340
$320
$242
$265
$252
$260
$300
$260
$295
$260
$260
$220
$250
n/a
$210
$235
$285
$250
$225
$225 $230

n/a
$210
$210
$300

n/a

n/a

Variance

%
0%
4%

19%

2%

2 Bedrooms

Median Price

2010 2011
$310 $330
$352 4375
$365 $365
$330 $350
$350 $365
$400 $430
$350 $377
$290 $300
$305 $307
$300 $320
$350 $400
$450 $490
$450 $530
$372 $355
$330 $350
$322 $345
$387  $400
$400 $390
$350 $350
$420 $445
$425 $460
$350 $382
$310 $322
$370 $380
$335 $362
$275 $300
$290 $300
$290 $310
$280 $290
$260 $262
$290 $300

Variance

%
6%
%
0%
6%
4%
8%
8%
3%
1%
%

14%
9%
18%
-5%
6%
%
3%
-3%
0%
6%
8%
9%
4%
3%
8%
9%
3%
%
4%

1%

3%

3 Bedrooms

Median Price

2010 2011
$380 $400
$450 $485
$500 $532
$400 $430
$495 %487
$480 $552
$500 $600
$350 $370
$370 $405
$380 %415
$600 $600
$637 %677
$577 $585
$497 $495
$410 $430
$400 $420
$530 $652
$575 $592
$450 $480
$610 $630
$592 %660
$475 %550
$395 %415
$452 480
$420 $425
$350 $365
$352 %380
$350 $350
$340 $350
$310 $322
$340 $345

Variance

%
5%
8%
6%
8%
2%
15%

20%
6%
9%
9%
0%
6%
1%
0%
5%
5%

23%
3%
7%
3%

11%

16%
5%
6%
1%
4%
8%
0%
3%
4%
1%

CROCKERS.CO.NZ - MANAGEMENT - SALES - BODY CORPORATE

Cr

ckeré’

PROPERTY

MANAGEMENT- SALES-BODY CORPORATE

Crockers Property PO Box 74054, Greenlane, Auckland 1546
Head Office 525 Manukau Road, Epsom, Auckland 1023 T 09 630 8890
City Office Ground Floor, St Laurence House, 137 Quay Street, Auckland 1010 T 09 984 8044

®

4 Bedrooms

Variance

%
0%
4%
11%

Median Price

2010 2011
$475 $475
$600 $625
$597 $665
$495 $500
$500 $710
n/a
$735
$450
$460
$515

§725 2%
$707
$590
$550
$600
$420 -
$602
$847
$875
$750
$450
$560
$520
$420
$420
$460
$427
$400
$440

Botany Office Cnr Ormiston Road & Te Irirangi Drive, Botany Junction, Manukau 2016 T09 271 1271
Crockers Property Management Ltd and Crockers Realty Ltd, Licensed (REAA 2008)




